200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

213

214

215

216

217

2025 NC State Fair Draft Horse & Mule

All classes are open to full and cross breed drafts and draft mules

www.equineeventplanning.com

Monday, October 20, 2025 10:00 AM- Outside

Best Matched Team in Harness Ground Driving
Antique Farm Wagon**

Team - Gentlemen to Drive

Team - Ladies to Drive

Team - Youth to Drive

Antique Farm Implement (No Wagons) **
Single Hitch - Gentlemen to Drive

Single Hitch - Ladies to Drive

Single Hitch - Youth to Drive

Obstacle Course, ground driving, single or team
Obstacle Course, wheeled vehicle, single hitch
Obstacle Course, sled, single hitch

Obstacle Course, sled, team

Obstacle Course, wheeled vehicle, team

Riding Cultivating

Log Skid - team

Log Skid - single hitch

Obstacle Course, Gamblers Choice, open

Obstacle classes will be judged on accuracy with a
maximum time limit of

**Payout in antique classes split equally among all
entries

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

Monday, October 20, 2025 10:00 AM- Covered

Halter 2 & Under

Halter 3 & Over

Halter Grand/Reserve
Showmanship- All Ages

Leadline Class Ages 8 & Under
English Go As You Please - Open
English Go As You Please - Adult
English Go As You Please - Youth
English Walk/Trot/Canter - Open
English Walk/Trot/Canter - Adult
English Walk/Trot/Canter - Youth
Suitability for Dressage Walk/Trot/Canter - Open

Equitation on the Flat Walk/Trot/Canter - Open

Novice Rider Walk/Trot or Jog; Open to any seat (no
cross entry into canter classes)

Western Go As You Please - Open
Western Go As You Please - Adult
Western Go As You Please - Youth

Western Walk/Jog/Lope - Open

Western Walk/Jog/Lope - Adult

Western Walk/Jog/Lope - Youth
Horsemanship - Open

Open Barrels

Open Pole Bending

Ride a Buck


http://www.equineeventplanning.com/
http://www.equineeventplanning.com/
http://www.equineeventplanning.com/
http://www.equineeventplanning.com/
http://www.equineeventplanning.com/
http://www.equineeventplanning.com/

