2025 NC State Fair Draft Horse & Mule

All classes are open to full and cross breed drafts and draft mules

www.equineeventplanning.com

	Monday, October 20, 2025 10:00 AM- Outside		Monday, October 20, 2025 10:00 AM- Covered	
200	Best Matched Team in Harness Ground Driving	218	Halter 2 & Under	
201	Antique Farm Wagon**	219	Halter 3 & Over	
202	Team - Gentlemen to Drive	220	Halter Grand/Reserve	
203	Team - Ladies to Drive	221	Showmanship- All Ages	
204	Team - Youth to Drive	222	Leadline Class Ages 8 & Under	
205	Antique Farm Implement (No Wagons) **	223	English Go As You Please - Open	
206	Single Hitch - Gentlemen to Drive	224	English Go As You Please - Adult	
207	Single Hitch - Ladies to Drive	225	English Go As You Please - Youth	
208	Single Hitch - Youth to Drive	226	English Walk/Trot/Canter - Open	
209	Obstacle Course, ground driving, single or team	227	English Walk/Trot/Canter - Adult	
210	Obstacle Course, wheeled vehicle, single hitch	228	English Walk/Trot/Canter - Youth	
211	Obstacle Course, sled, single hitch	229	Suitability for Dressage Walk/Trot/Canter - Open	
212	Obstacle Course, sled, team	230	Equitation on the Flat Walk/Trot/Canter - Open	
213	Obstacle Course, wheeled vehicle, team	231	Novice Rider Walk/Trot or Jog; Open to any seat (no cross entry into canter classes)	
214	Riding Cultivating	232	Western Go As You Please - Open	
215	Log Skid - team	233	Western Go As You Please - Adult	
216	Log Skid - single hitch	234	Western Go As You Please - Youth	
217	Obstacle Course, Gamblers Choice, open	235	Western Walk/Jog/Lope - Open	
		236	Western Walk/Jog/Lope - Adult	
	Obstacle classes will be judged on accuracy with a maximum time limit of	237	Western Walk/Jog/Lope - Youth	
		238	Horsemanship - Open	
		239	Open Barrels	
	**Payout in antique classes split equally among all entries	240	Open Pole Bending	
		241	Ride a Buck	